
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
1064.41 1100.00 9 5/8" @ 1100' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: SR 23-12 Pad
Well: SR 513-12

Well Details: SR 513-12

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 318)
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1597671.40 2340246.00 39.4510824 -107.8366578 SR 513-12 (A7)

Plan: Plan #1 28Oct2016 jcsdi

17:34, November 02 2016
Created By: Janie Collins

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.33°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51770.0snT

Dip Angle: 65.68°
Date: 10/28/2016

Model: HDGM
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Start Build 3.00

Start 3753.18 hold at 933.05 MD
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SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 150.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 933.05 23.49 259.59 911.30 -28.61 -155.68 3.00 259.59 158.29
4 4686.23 23.49 259.59 4353.40 -299.05-1627.11 0.00 0.001654.36
5 6252.34 0.00 0.00 5876.00 -356.27 -1938.48 1.50 180.001970.95 SR 513-12 BTV
6 10099.34 0.00 0.00 9723.00 -356.27 -1938.48 0.00 0.001970.95 SR 513-12 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
SR 513-12 BTV 5876.00 -356.27 -1938.481597365.10 2338299.00 39.4501040 -107.8435225 Circle (Radius: 25.00)

- plan hits target center
SR 513-12 PBHL 9723.00 -356.27 -1938.481597365.10 2338299.00 39.4501040 -107.8435225 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
3594.00 3858.20 GSAND
5404.00 5779.13 LOWER WASATCH
5776.00 6152.32 OCRK
5876.00 6252.34 UMVRD
7469.00 7845.34 KMVGAS
8539.00 8915.34 CMEO
9371.00 9747.34 RLNS



Standard Planning Report

02 November, 2016

Plan: Plan #1 28Oct2016 jcsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

SR 23-12 Pad

SR 513-12 - Slot SR 513-12 (A7)

OH



Planning Report

Well SR 513-12 - Slot SR 513-12 (A7)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:SR 23-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 513-12Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 28Oct2016 jcsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

SR 23-12 Pad

Map

-1.47 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,597,713.40 usft

2,340,229.70 usft

0.00 usft

39.4511965

-107.8367194

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

SR 513-12 - Slot SR 513-12 (A7)

1,597,671.40 usft

2,340,246.00 usft

7,478.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.4510824

-107.8366579

-41.57 usft

17.37 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 10/28/2016 9.33 65.68 51,770

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1 28Oct2016 jcsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

259.590.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00150.000.000.00150.00

259.590.003.003.00-155.68-28.61911.30259.5923.49933.05

0.000.000.000.00-1,627.11-299.054,353.40259.5923.494,686.23

180.000.00-1.501.50-1,938.48-356.275,876.000.000.006,252.34 SR 513-12 BTV

0.000.000.000.00-1,938.48-356.279,723.000.000.0010,099.34 SR 513-12 PBHL
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Planning Report

Well SR 513-12 - Slot SR 513-12 (A7)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:SR 23-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 513-12Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 28Oct2016 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

150.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 1.50 259.59 199.99 0.65 3.00-0.12 -0.64 3.00 0.00

300.00 4.50 259.59 299.85 5.89 3.00-1.06 -5.79 3.00 0.00

400.00 7.50 259.59 399.29 16.34 3.00-2.95 -16.07 3.00 0.00

500.00 10.50 259.59 498.04 31.98 3.00-5.78 -31.45 3.00 0.00

600.00 13.50 259.59 595.85 52.77 3.00-9.54 -51.90 3.00 0.00

700.00 16.50 259.59 692.43 78.65 3.00-14.22 -77.35 3.00 0.00

800.00 19.50 259.59 787.52 109.55 3.00-19.80 -107.74 3.00 0.00

900.00 22.50 259.59 880.87 145.38 3.00-26.28 -142.98 3.00 0.00

933.05 23.49 259.59 911.30 158.29 3.00-28.61 -155.68 3.00 0.00

1,000.00 23.49 259.59 972.70 184.98 0.00-33.44 -181.93 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 23.49 259.59 1,064.41 224.84 0.00-40.64 -221.14 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" @ 1100' MD

1,200.00 23.49 259.59 1,156.12 264.70 0.00-47.85 -260.34 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 23.49 259.59 1,247.83 304.56 0.00-55.05 -299.55 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 23.49 259.59 1,339.54 344.42 0.00-62.26 -338.75 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 23.49 259.59 1,431.26 384.29 0.00-69.46 -377.95 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 23.49 259.59 1,522.97 424.15 0.00-76.67 -417.16 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 23.49 259.59 1,614.68 464.01 0.00-83.87 -456.36 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 23.49 259.59 1,706.39 503.87 0.00-91.08 -495.57 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 23.49 259.59 1,798.10 543.73 0.00-98.29 -534.77 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 23.49 259.59 1,889.81 583.59 0.00-105.49 -573.98 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 23.49 259.59 1,981.53 623.45 0.00-112.70 -613.18 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 23.49 259.59 2,073.24 663.32 0.00-119.90 -652.39 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 23.49 259.59 2,164.95 703.18 0.00-127.11 -691.59 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 23.49 259.59 2,256.66 743.04 0.00-134.31 -730.80 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 23.49 259.59 2,348.37 782.90 0.00-141.52 -770.00 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 23.49 259.59 2,440.09 822.76 0.00-148.72 -809.21 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 23.49 259.59 2,531.80 862.62 0.00-155.93 -848.41 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 23.49 259.59 2,623.51 902.48 0.00-163.13 -887.62 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 23.49 259.59 2,715.22 942.35 0.00-170.34 -926.82 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 23.49 259.59 2,806.93 982.21 0.00-177.55 -966.03 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 23.49 259.59 2,898.64 1,022.07 0.00-184.75 -1,005.23 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 23.49 259.59 2,990.36 1,061.93 0.00-191.96 -1,044.44 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 23.49 259.59 3,082.07 1,101.79 0.00-199.16 -1,083.64 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 23.49 259.59 3,173.78 1,141.65 0.00-206.37 -1,122.85 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 23.49 259.59 3,265.49 1,181.51 0.00-213.57 -1,162.05 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 23.49 259.59 3,357.20 1,221.38 0.00-220.78 -1,201.26 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 23.49 259.59 3,448.92 1,261.24 0.00-227.98 -1,240.46 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 23.49 259.59 3,540.63 1,301.10 0.00-235.19 -1,279.67 0.00 0.00

3,858.20 23.49 259.59 3,594.00 1,324.30 0.00-239.38 -1,302.48 0.00 0.00

GSAND

3,900.00 23.49 259.59 3,632.34 1,340.96 0.00-242.39 -1,318.87 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 23.49 259.59 3,724.05 1,380.82 0.00-249.60 -1,358.08 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 23.49 259.59 3,815.76 1,420.68 0.00-256.81 -1,397.28 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 23.49 259.59 3,907.48 1,460.54 0.00-264.01 -1,436.48 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 23.49 259.59 3,999.19 1,500.41 0.00-271.22 -1,475.69 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 23.49 259.59 4,090.90 1,540.27 0.00-278.42 -1,514.89 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 23.49 259.59 4,182.61 1,580.13 0.00-285.63 -1,554.10 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 23.49 259.59 4,274.32 1,619.99 0.00-292.83 -1,593.30 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well SR 513-12 - Slot SR 513-12 (A7)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:SR 23-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 513-12Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 28Oct2016 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,686.23 23.49 259.59 4,353.40 1,654.36 0.00-299.05 -1,627.11 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 23.29 259.59 4,366.04 1,659.83 1.50-300.03 -1,632.49 -1.50 0.00

4,800.00 21.79 259.59 4,458.41 1,698.15 1.50-306.96 -1,670.18 -1.50 0.00

4,900.00 20.29 259.59 4,551.74 1,734.05 1.50-313.45 -1,705.48 -1.50 0.00

5,000.00 18.79 259.59 4,645.98 1,767.48 1.50-319.49 -1,738.37 -1.50 0.00

5,100.00 17.29 259.59 4,741.06 1,798.44 1.50-325.09 -1,768.82 -1.50 0.00

5,200.00 15.79 259.59 4,836.93 1,826.90 1.50-330.23 -1,796.81 -1.50 0.00

5,300.00 14.29 259.59 4,933.50 1,852.84 1.50-334.92 -1,822.32 -1.50 0.00

5,400.00 12.79 259.59 5,030.72 1,876.24 1.50-339.15 -1,845.34 -1.50 0.00

5,500.00 11.29 259.59 5,128.52 1,897.10 1.50-342.92 -1,865.84 -1.50 0.00

5,600.00 9.79 259.59 5,226.83 1,915.38 1.50-346.23 -1,883.83 -1.50 0.00

5,700.00 8.29 259.59 5,325.59 1,931.08 1.50-349.07 -1,899.27 -1.50 0.00

5,779.13 7.10 259.59 5,404.00 1,941.67 1.50-350.98 -1,909.69 -1.50 0.00

LOWER WASATCH

5,800.00 6.79 259.59 5,424.72 1,944.19 1.50-351.44 -1,912.17 -1.50 0.00

5,900.00 5.29 259.59 5,524.16 1,954.71 1.50-353.34 -1,922.51 -1.50 0.00

6,000.00 3.79 259.59 5,623.85 1,962.61 1.50-354.77 -1,930.28 -1.50 0.00

6,100.00 2.29 259.59 5,723.71 1,967.91 1.50-355.72 -1,935.49 -1.50 0.00

6,152.32 1.50 259.59 5,776.00 1,969.64 1.50-356.04 -1,937.19 -1.50 0.00

OCRK

6,200.00 0.79 259.59 5,823.67 1,970.59 1.50-356.21 -1,938.13 -1.50 0.00

6,252.34 0.00 0.00 5,876.00 1,970.95 1.50-356.27 -1,938.48 -1.50 191.87

UMVRD - SR 513-12 BTV

6,300.00 0.00 0.00 5,923.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 0.00 0.00 6,023.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,123.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,223.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,323.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,423.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,523.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,623.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,723.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,823.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,923.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,023.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,123.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,223.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,323.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,423.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

7,845.34 0.00 0.00 7,469.00 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

KMVGAS

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,523.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,623.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,723.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,823.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,923.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,023.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,123.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,223.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,323.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,423.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,523.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well SR 513-12 - Slot SR 513-12 (A7)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:SR 23-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 513-12Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 28Oct2016 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,915.34 0.00 0.00 8,539.00 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

CMEO

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,623.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,723.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,823.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,923.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 9,023.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,123.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 0.00 0.00 9,223.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,323.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

9,747.34 0.00 0.00 9,371.00 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

RLNS

9,800.00 0.00 0.00 9,423.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 0.00 0.00 9,523.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,623.67 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

10,099.34 0.00 0.00 9,723.00 1,970.95 0.00-356.27 -1,938.48 0.00 0.00

SR 513-12 PBHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

SR 513-12 BTV 5,876.00 1,597,365.10 2,338,299.00-356.27 -1,938.480.00 0.00 39.4501041 -107.8435225

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.00)

SR 513-12 PBHL 9,723.00 1,597,365.10 2,338,299.00-356.27 -1,938.480.00 0.00 39.4501041 -107.8435225

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" @ 1100' MD1,064.411,100.00 9.62 9.62
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Planning Report

Well SR 513-12 - Slot SR 513-12 (A7)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7478' & RKB 24' @ 7502.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:SR 23-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 513-12Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 28Oct2016 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,858.20 GSAND 0.00 0.003,594.00

5,779.13 LOWER WASATCH 0.00 0.005,404.00

6,152.32 OCRK 0.00 0.005,776.00

6,252.34 UMVRD 0.00 0.005,876.00

7,845.34 KMVGAS 0.00 0.007,469.00

8,915.34 CMEO 0.00 0.008,539.00

9,747.34 RLNS 0.00 0.009,371.00
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